
BDD DIVERSION FEBRUARY 2021

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter

CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000

15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2021 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

2/1/2021 6673.644 6605.634 6525.04 396.154 5.395 16.556625 2270.603 6968.2156 0.021

2/2/2021 6675.037 6606.795 6525.04 396.166 2.542 7.8011013 2273.145 6976.0167 0.012

2/3/2021 6676.919 6606.99 6526.8 396.183 3.82 11.723134 2276.965 6987.7398 0.017

2/4/2021 6678.686 6606.99 6529.491 396.206 4.435 13.610497 2281.4 7001.3503 0.023

2/5/2021 6681.135 6606.99 6531.204 396.247 4.121 12.646868 2285.521 7013.9972 0.041

2/6/2021 6683.055 6606.99 6533.732 396.289 4.406 13.5215 2289.927 7027.5187 0.042

2/7/2021 6692.374 6606.99 6533.732 396.332 9.276 28.466961 2299.203 7055.9856 0.043

2/8/2021 6699.961 6606.99 6533.732 396.362 7.557 23.191551 2306.76 7079.1772 0.03

2/9/2021 6699.961 6606.99 6535.692 396.371 1.951 5.9873913 2308.711 7085.1646 0.009

2/10/2021 6699.961 6606.99 6538.5 396.383 2.796 8.5805976 2311.507 7093.7452 0.012

2/11/2021 6699.961 6608.737 6541.246 396.411 4.465 13.702564 2315.972 7107.4477 0.028

2/12/2021 6699.961 6611.602 6543.138 396.433 4.735 14.531162 2320.707 7121.9789 0.022

2/13/2021 6699.961 6613.588 6546.015 396.453 4.843 14.862602 2325.55 7136.8415 0.02

2/14/2021 6699.961 6622.417 6546.015 396.489 8.793 26.984691 2334.343 7163.8262 0.036

2/15/2021 6699.961 6623.898 6550.237 396.505 5.687 17.452739 2340.03 7181.2789 0.016

2/16/2021 6701.562 6623.898 6550.713 396.511 2.071 6.3556573 2342.101 7187.6346 0.006

2/17/2021 6703.953 6623.898 6553.748 396.528 5.409 16.59959 2347.51 7204.2342 0.017

2/18/2021 6703.953 6625.381 6556.458 396.541 4.18 12.827932 2351.69 7217.0621 0.013

2/19/2021 6704.535 6627.636 6556.458 396.551 2.827 8.675733 2354.517 7225.7378 0.01

2/20/2021 6711.64 6627.636 6556.458 396.575 7.081 21.730762 2361.598 7247.4686 0.024

2/21/2021 6711.64 6627.636 6560.546 396.592 4.071 12.493424 2365.669 7259.962 0.017

2/22/2021 6711.64 6627.636 6568.765 396.622 8.189 25.131085 2373.858 7285.0931 0.03

2/23/2021 6711.64 6628.904 6570.106 396.631 2.6 7.9790965 2376.458 7293.0722 0.009

2/24/2021 6714.802 6631.743 6570.106 396.655 5.977 18.342715 2382.435 7311.4149 0.024

2/25/2021 6717.598 6633.086 6570.106 396.67 4.124 12.656075 2386.559 7324.071 0.015

2/26/2021 6717.598 6635.935 6570.106 396.679 2.84 8.7156285 2389.399 7332.7866 0.009

2/27/2021 6718.618 6638.078 6570.106 396.691 3.151 9.6700512 2392.55 7342.4567 0.012

2/28/2021 6725.351 6638.078 6570.106 396.716 6.708 20.586069 2399.258 7363.0428 0.025
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